Configuration Sheet
LIGHTPLANE 1R - LPL1R
Suspended
Wall
Indirect / Direct or Direct only
350º rotation
Custom constructions (contact sales office for specifying)
CROSS, TEE, ANGLE connectors, and a SURFACE MOUNT are available to create multilayered geometric designs.
LPL1R CROSS
LPL1R TEE
LPL1R ANGLE
LPL1R
SURFACE
MOUNT
LIGHTPLANE 1R — LPL1R
Suspended, Wall (Indirect / Direct or Direct only)
2
LIGHTPLANE 1R — LPL1R
Suspended, Wall (Indirect / Direct or Direct only)
3
Dimensions
Distribution
30mm ø diameter 30mm ø diameter
DIRECT INDIRECT / DIRECT
LIGHTPLANE 1R — LPL1R
Suspended, Wall (Indirect / Direct or Direct only)
1. Base Model
LPL1R-SD    Suspended (direct only)
LPL1R-WMD.100                                 Wall Mounted 100mm arm (direct only)
LPL1R-WMD.175      Wall Mounted 175mm arm (direct only)
LPL1R-WMD.275    Wall Mounted 275mm arm (direct only)
LPL1R-SID    Suspended (indirect/direct)
LPL1R-WMID.100                   Wall Mounted 100mm arm (indirect/direct)
LPL1R-WMID.175     Wall Mounted 175mm arm (indirect/direct)
LPL1R-WMID.275                   Wall Mounted 275mm arm (indirect/direct)
2. Run Length
                                Enter total linear length, (example: 6M)
3. LED Lamping (Indirect and Direct) -  specify “NO-UP” for no indirect
STD - xxxxK  (example: STD-4000K)                Standard Output, LED 2x20W/M 4100 delivered lm, 89 lm/W @ 4000K